
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R7, P M2/1/2P. Braddon 534252 18/02742P 1M 2P 4P 6PD07/05/2019

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P M2/2/2G. Pickering 534560 31/02374P 2P 2P 5P 2PD17/05/2019

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P M2/1/2G. Pickering 526873 21/01804P 4P 3P 7P 3PD19/10/2018

 4 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P M2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 21/01083P 8P 8P 6P 4PD02/05/2019

 5 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R10, M M3/1R. Steel 521392 22/02204M 3M 6M 3M 2MD10/06/2018

 6 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R10, P M3/1G. Pickering 529623 22/01294P 4P 4P 6P 6PD19/01/2019

 7 UNO RAPIDO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P M3/2P. Wasson 499821 5/0645P 8P 5Y 6Y 7PB19/01/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BEAU BUSH Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Bush 547235 12/52461P 4P 3P 1P 6PD25/06/2020

 2 STINGER CASEY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2P. Carr 538851 10/82401P 3P 3P 4P 6PD23/10/2019

 3 TRALEE HANNAH Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 13/101831P 5P 4P 6P 6PB25/06/2020

 4 ARMATREE FERDI Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 13/92642P 1P 1P 2P 4PB24/02/2020

 5 PETER TARO Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Foley 554504 5/42131P 5P 3P 7P 1PD01/02/2021

 6 HAYMAN BEACH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Haaring 563041 4/32463P 2P 3P 2P 1PD08/09/2021

 7 ISAAH KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Stiff 562258 5/32462P 3P 3P 5P 3PD15/08/2021

 8 WINLOCK TILLY Grade order Grade 5 5/1V. Pickering 557102 4/32372P 6P 1P 1P 2PB08/02/2021

 9 HAROLD TARO 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Foley 554508 4/32283P 2P 6P 1P 2PD01/02/2021

 10 SPEED STRIKE Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Dixon 546256 6/51622P 5P 5P 5P 2PB22/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 5 516 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR NELLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Barnes 561758 5/33361P 3C 2C 3C 1PB26/07/2021

 2 NANGAR BUBBLES Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Barnes 561585 4/32742P 1P 5C 1P 3PB10/07/2021

 3 NANGAR LUCY Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Barnes 561757 3/22731P 1P 2P 1PB26/07/2021

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Hoskins 542371 8/42034P 7P 3P 2P 1YD01/02/2020

 5 SPRING METEOR Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Board 544669 12/81892P 5P 6P 5P 3PD01/04/2020

 6 GEORGE TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Foley 554506 4/11833P 1P 8P 3P 6PD01/02/2021

 7 WATCH THE SPEED Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21743P 3P 2P 4P 7PD23/05/2021

 8 TORVI TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Foley 554507 3/01654P 2P 4P 2P 5PB01/02/2021

 9 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/11175P 4P 3P 5P 5PD04/04/2020

 10 SUBZERO SONYA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Harrison 553193 2/11145P 4P 5P 8P 3PB04/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DARK HORSE Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R1, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 560149 2/12371P 1P 2P 4P 2PD30/03/2021

 2 MISS MCGRAW Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Smith 561638 2/12473P 1P 2C 4P 1PB14/07/2021

 3 TWO GOOD CHARLIE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R1, P 5/4E. Hughes 564304 1/01482P 3P 1P 7PD30/10/2021

 4 TWO QUEENS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Jones 564275 1/01233P 6P 1P 6PB28/10/2021

 5 JASON KEEPING Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. O'Neil 563796 1/01101P 4PD12/10/2021

 6 PALAWA PRINCE Last start Country winner YNG, 07/06/2023, R1, Y 5/4E. Hughes 564182 1/01161Y 5P 3PD27/10/2021

 7 SPRING WHISKEY Weighted points score GBN, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Board 561724 2/11597P 2P 4P 1P 5PD21/07/2021

 8 BELLA UNA Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Smith 565055 2/11568P 1P 5P 8P 1PB27/10/2021

 9 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 2/01384P 2P 7P 7P 3PB25/09/2019

 10 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/11175P 4P 3P 5P 5PD04/04/2020

 11 SUBZERO SONYA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Harrison 553193 2/11145P 4P 5P 8P 3PB04/01/2021

 12 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 2/1844P 4P 7P 5P 7PB24/11/2020

 13 TOUCH OF SPEED Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Tyquin 552265 1/0784P 7P 7P 5P 6PB03/12/2020

 14 DEVIL'S DARE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/0953P 4P 4P 8P 7PD03/12/2020

 15 HALF A GRIN Last start placegetter TEM, 12/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Littlefield 552268 0/0883P 3P 6P 6P 5PD03/12/2020

 16 DRAMA DRAMA'S Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Stiff 564211 0/01406P 3P 5P 3PB12/10/2021

 17 THIEVIN' STEVEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R4, P M/1B. Conway 560810 0/064(FEL)P 6P 8P 3P 6PD07/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA GOZO 1 Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 1/2J. Portelli 549415 12/112491P 1P 4P 5P 6PB06/09/2020

 2 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 1/1G. Pickering 542937 12/103156P 1P 1P 3P 3PB24/02/2020

 3 CLARE A CHANCE Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R7, P 1/1P. Braddon 539816 22/213094P 1P 1P 7P 1PB09/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 11/93483P 2P 1P 3P 2PD03/04/2020

 2 LITTLE RIOT Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/1P. Braddon 552275 8/72858P 1P 2P 1P 4PB06/12/2020

 3 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R7, P 2/1/2K. Woodhead 543669 14/72223P 5C 8C 1P 2PD17/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ED HOCKEN 1 Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/2L. Winter 554215 7/61471P 7P 5P 6P 4PD29/01/2021

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/1P. Braddon 534252 18/152742P 1M 2P 4P 6PD07/05/2019

 3 MONEY SPIDER Dropping in grade DUB, 25/02/2023, R12, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550999 9/81985P 7P 4P 6P 1PD05/11/2020

 4 IRINKA URSULA Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/1K. Woodhead 546135 8/72287P 1P 1P 4P 4PB09/05/2020

 5 RILEY CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/1P. Carr 538848 7/62078P 3P 5P 1P 2PD23/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter GRA, 18/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 550997 8/72673P 2P 2P 4P 4PB05/11/2020

 2 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Windiate 546259 5/42133P 1P 3P 3P 7PB22/12/2019

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 3 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 31/172374P 2P 2P 5P 2PD17/05/2019

 4 BETTY BUSH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1J. Bush 547237 12/42764P 3P 1P 1P 1PB25/06/2020

 5 UNKNOWN DROP Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Braddon 552274 6/52406P 2P 2P 1P 2PD06/12/2020

 6 MORALES CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1P. Carr 538850 9/81986P 6P 3P 5P 1PD23/10/2019

 7 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131294P 4P 4P 6P 6PD19/01/2019

 8 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547238 8/51028P 4P 5P 7P 5PD25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPRING FELIX Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R1, P 5/3S. Board 563560 2/12041P 2P 3P 7P 3PD24/09/2021

 2 SUBZERO SELMA Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R2, P 5/3R. Harrison 553197 2/11831P 5P 8P 2P 2PB04/01/2021

 3 VIRTUOUS LAD Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Mchattan 567255 2/11741P 5P 1PD07/01/2022

 4 BINGO JANE Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Britt 558954 1/01511PB15/05/2021

 5 LUMEAH RANGER Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Abernethy 563869 1/0961P 8P 2P 5P 6PD20/07/2021

 6 HAROLD TARO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Foley 554508 4/32283P 2P 6P 1P 2PD01/02/2021

 7 STEEL BOOTS Last start placegetter TEM, 23/05/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Windiate 561489 3/22222P 1P 1P 7P 3PB23/04/2021

 8 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/22072P 8P 4P 1P 1PB19/05/2021

 9 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R2, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 2/01902P 1P 1P 2P 4PB27/10/2021

 10 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Foley 544660 1/01793P 2P 4P 1P 2PD03/04/2020

 11 SIGMUND TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Foley 554502 1/01563P 5P 7P 2P 1PD01/02/2021

 12 FARMOR IN FRONT Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R1, P 5/3L. Haaring 559575 2/11502P 5P 6P 2P 4PD29/05/2021

 13 ASTON PAYROLL Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01263P 4P 7P 8P 3PD15/01/2021

 14 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131083P 8P 8P 6P 4PD02/05/2019

 15 THIRD ELEMENT Last start Country winner TAM, 17/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4A. Lee 551931 2/01301Y 8P 5P 2P 6PB28/10/2020

 16 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Dixon 543509 5/31654P 7P 7P 1P 2PB11/03/2020

 17 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21565P 5P 2P 7P 1PB22/12/2020

 18 JETSETTING JETTA Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Woodhead 559728 4/31564P 7P 6P 2P 1PB23/05/2021

 19 OH BABY Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/21534P 8P 7P 2P 1PB24/12/2019

 20 TIGER MAGIC Weighted points score MAN, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Mchattan 556159 3/21537P 2P 4P 7P 2PB09/03/2021

 21 VALENTINO BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Haaring 563105 2/01424P 4P 1P 1P 3PD20/09/2021

 22 BRYNNER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Kirby 551550 1/01415P 3P 4P 5P 3PD06/11/2020

 23 RAVEN BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Haaring 563040 2/11388P 1P 2P (FEL)P 7PB08/09/2021

 24 BURN THE WORM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Fleming 544706 2/11357P 7P 1P 3P 8PD18/04/2020

 25 SUBZERO KATANA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Harrison 553195 1/01355P 7P 3P 4P 3PB04/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Britt 545352 13/121325P 8P 5P 3P 6PD01/02/2020

 27 TRALEE JESTER Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01266P 2P 6P 1P 5PD27/03/2021

 28 CAN'T FISH HERE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Pickering 547364 3/01266P 8P 8P 4P 1PB01/04/2020

 29 SOFT EDGE Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4C. O'Neil 560044 1/01196P 5Y 2Y 6P 4PB11/04/2021

 30 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 4/31174P 3P 6P 7P 4PD23/10/2020

 31 MULLA MULLA JOHN Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R6, P 5/1J. O'Malley 526832 4/31177P 6P 1P 5P 7PD11/11/2018

 32 TRALEE RICHIE Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564255 1/01174P 1P 4P 2P 4PD28/10/2021

 33 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R9, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01175P 3P 6P 7P 8PB07/08/2020

 34 RAYMOND CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Steel 539600 4/21147P 5P 5P 3P 6PD30/11/2019

 35 BAG A BERGAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/01112Y 6P 5P (FEL)P 1PB15/04/2021

 36 MULLA MULLA MARG Weighted points score DUB, 14/01/2023, R8, P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/11057P 7P 4P 2P 7PB11/11/2018

 37 FLYING EXPRESS Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Braddon 561233 1/01055P 1PB13/07/2021

 38 FIRE UP OZZIE Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Provest 555846 4/21046P (FEL)P 1Y 6P 7PD01/03/2021

 39 LEXI DAZZLE Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/4C. O'Neil 547927 2/0947P 7P 6Y 1Y 7PB08/07/2020

 40 BEE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R1, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1874P 4P 7P 7P 4PB23/10/2019

 41 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1D. Lee 526259 6/4815Y 6P 4P 6P 4YD21/10/2018

 42 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0565Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 6YD28/04/2017
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY OH MY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Mchattan 566521 0/01342PB28/12/2021

 2 SILVERS FURY Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Braddon 566851 0/01342P 3P 2P 3P 4PD18/10/2021

 3 HYBRID EVE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Pickering 565054 0/01173PB27/10/2021

 4 CECILY CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R3, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/01043P 3P 7P 3P 5PB03/09/2021

 5 DRUM MASTER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Ashman 554906 0/0982P 7P 6P 2PD17/11/2020

 6 IRISH ACTOR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P

GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Mabbott 561587 0/0964P 3P 3P 4P 5PD10/07/2021

 7 LADY DOT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0905P 3P 5P 6P 3PB18/06/2021

 8 GLORIOUS ZEAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ashman 557441 0/0666P 4P 3P 7P 8PB21/01/2021

 9 UNKNOWN LIMITS First start M/1B. Mchattan 566522 0/00B28/12/2021

 10 WINTER TRALEE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 19/06/2023, R3, P M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/0487P 4PB29/10/2021

 11 OLLIE BOLT Weighted points score GBN, 16/06/2023, R2, P M/1A. Jones 563931 0/0745P 6P 5P 5P 3YD11/10/2021

 12 LUMEAH STEVE Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1G. Abernethy 551658 0/0725P 7P 7P 2P 5PD19/11/2020

 13 LUMEAH LAYLA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R4, P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0707P 5P 6P 5P 3PB24/11/2020

 14 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0627P 4P 7P 4P 4PB10/10/2019

 15 SAD SACK Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kirby 556679 0/0606P 4P 5P 5P 5PD15/03/2021

 16 PEACH DUTTON Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0547P 5P 4P 6P 6PB12/01/2021

 17 WHEELING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/0486P 7P 8P 6P 8PD04/01/2021

 18 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 559574 0/0468P 5P 5PD29/05/2021

 19 BOGAN CROW Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/0408P 7P 6P 7P 7PD11/03/2020

 20 LITTLE MAN JAY Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcgrath 559715 0/0347P 7P 8Y 8P 8PD02/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA GOZO 2 Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 1/2J. Portelli 549415 12/112491P 1P 4P 5P 6PB06/09/2020

 2 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 1/1G. Pickering 542937 12/103156P 1P 1P 3P 3PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 11/93483P 2P 1P 3P 2PD03/04/2020

 2 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 2/1/1J. Bush 547890 13/52545P 5P 2P 3P 1YB14/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ED HOCKEN 2 Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/2L. Winter 554215 7/61471P 7P 5P 6P 4PD29/01/2021

 2 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1A. Provest 520497 23/51945P 1Y 3P 5P 5PD16/03/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 31/172374P 2P 2P 5P 2PD17/05/2019

 2 BETTY BUSH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1J. Bush 547237 12/42764P 3P 1P 1P 1PB25/06/2020

 3 NATES FURY Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Braddon 566854 5/42284P 1P 7P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/101804P 4P 3P 7P 3PD19/10/2018

 5 PROFICIENCY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131294P 4P 4P 6P 6PD19/01/2019
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 1 ASTON PLUS Last start winner DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Britt 561948 4/31831P 4P 4P 8P 1PD22/03/2021

 2 DREAM LOVER Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Kirby 537096 3/11711P 7P 5P 4P 1PB01/09/2019

 3 HAYMAN BEACH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Haaring 563041 4/32463P 2P 3P 2P 1PD08/09/2021

 4 HAROLD TARO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Foley 554508 4/32283P 2P 6P 1P 2PD01/02/2021

 5 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/22072P 8P 4P 1P 1PB19/05/2021

 6 LODESTONE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Kirby 556686 1/01953P 3P 2P 6P 2PD15/03/2021

 7 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R2, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 2/01902P 1P 1P 2P 4PB27/10/2021

 8 HECTON STREET Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Meredith 538419 2/11532P 8P 4P 1P 6PB25/09/2019

 9 WESTERN HERO 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131083P 8P 8P 6P 4PD02/05/2019

 10 MY OWN CARGO Last start Country winner LIT, 03/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3R. Sonter 521391 5/11741Y 1Y 1Y 4Y 2YD10/06/2018

 11 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Woodhead 546138 5/01956P 6P 1P 2P 6PB09/05/2020

 12 GET FULLY LOADED Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11476P 7P 3P 8P 1PD29/06/2021

 13 BRYNNER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Kirby 551550 1/01415P 3P 4P 5P 3PD06/11/2020

 14 IRINKA ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R12, P 5/2K. Woodhead 547359 6/21416P 2P 3P 6P 7PD01/04/2020

 15 RAVEN BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Haaring 563040 2/11388P 1P 2P (FEL)P 7PB08/09/2021

 16 BURN THE WORM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Fleming 544706 2/11357P 7P 1P 3P 8PD18/04/2020

 17 SUBZERO KATANA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Harrison 553195 1/01355P 7P 3P 4P 3PB04/01/2021

 18 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Britt 545352 13/121325P 8P 5P 3P 6PD01/02/2020

 19 CAN'T FISH HERE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Pickering 547364 3/01266P 8P 8P 4P 1PB01/04/2020

 20 TWO QUEENS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Jones 564275 1/01233P 6P 1P 6PB28/10/2021

 21 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R9, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01175P 3P 6P 7P 8PB07/08/2020

 22 BAG A BERGAN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/01112Y 6P 5P (FEL)P 1PB15/04/2021

 23 LADY MERLE Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01086P 7P 4P 5P 3PB18/06/2021

 24 FLYING NOODLES Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Kirby 549497 1/0957P 7P 4P 1P 4PB04/06/2020

 25 SAME OLE ME Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Wasson 539005 4/1886P 7P 6P 7P 3YD01/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Sunday, 25 June 2023
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 26 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 2/0844P 4P 7P 5P 7PB24/11/2020

 27 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1D. Lee 526259 6/4815Y 6P 4P 6P 4YD21/10/2018

 28 UNO RAPIDO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2645P 8P 5Y 6Y 7PB19/01/2018

 29 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0565Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 6YD28/04/2017
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 1 MY OH MY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Mchattan 566521 0/01342PB28/12/2021

 2 HYBRID EVE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Pickering 565054 0/01173PB27/10/2021

 3 TOTAL GLAMOUR Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P M/1L. Winter 557108 0/0762P 5P 8P 4PB01/04/2021

 4 LADY DOT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0905P 3P 5P 6P 3PB18/06/2021

 5 GLORIOUS ZEAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ashman 557441 0/0666P 4P 3P 7P 8PB21/01/2021

 6 LUMEAH LAYLA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R4, P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0707P 5P 6P 5P 3PB24/11/2020

 7 THIEVIN' STEVEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R4, P M/1B. Conway 560810 0/064(FEL)P 6P 8P 3P 6PD07/07/2021

 8 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0627P 4P 7P 4P 4PB10/10/2019

 9 LUMEAH MAX Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/0584P 5P 8P 5P 4PD20/07/2021

 10 WHEELING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/0486P 7P 8P 6P 8PD04/01/2021

 11 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 559574 0/0468P 5P 5PD29/05/2021
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 1 ROYAL NANGAR Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R9, P 2/1/1R. Smith 561636 7/62832P 2P 5C 4P 3PD14/07/2021

 2 STREET OF DREAMS Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2023, R7, C 2/1/2J. Opetaia 547930 12/83114C 1P 2P 6P 1PD04/04/2020
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 1 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547890 13/52545P 5P 2P 3P 1YB14/07/2020
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 1 MELISSA KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 549193 11/42702P 1P 4P 4P 3PB07/08/2020

 2 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/1A. Provest 520497 23/81945P 1Y 3P 5P 5PD16/03/2018

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/71804P 4P 3P 7P 3PD19/10/2018
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 1 STORMY GRANT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/11683P 5P 4P 2P 5PB13/10/2018

 2 FLYING FROG Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Kirby 537095 4/11686P 6P 1P 5P 1PD01/09/2019

 3 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/31625P 5P 6P 6P 3PB26/02/2019
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 1 STORMY GRANT 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Abernethy 526041 6/31683P 5P 4P 2P 5PB13/10/2018

 2 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Winter 530446 5/11625P 5P 6P 6P 3PB26/02/2019

 3 CRACKLES STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 2/01384P 2P 7P 7P 3PB25/09/2019
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